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Images in Ranked Order  
25 The Angry King 20   

Stephen Coyne  

7 At Grandpa's 19   
Stephen Coyne  

6 Chloe playing harp 19   
Keith Mulliner  

5 Red Arrows & South Korean Display 18   
Ray Hill  

10 Panned Equestrian 18   
Peter Robinson  

15 Grand stairs at the castle 18   
Keith Mulliner  

17 Out of Shape 17   
Wallace Baxter  

23 Black Eagles 8 KAIT-50B Golden Eagles 17   
Ray Hill  

21 Looks Easy 17   
Kath Hill  

19 Greens Goal 17   
Peter Robinson  

26 Field of Gold 17   
Ralph Browes  

16 Labyrinth 17   
Stephen Coyne  

9 Welsh Mountain Pony 17   
Ralph Browes  

2 A New Day 17   
Paul Hill  

1 War Weary 17   
Peter Robinson  

8 In Heaven 16   
Wallace Baxter  

11 When swords clash 16   
Paul Hill  

22 Foulshaw Moss 16   
John Royle  

14 Waitng for the Locks to open 16   
Ray Hill  

13 Factory Chemistry 16   
John Royle  

24 Retro Rob 16   
Keith Mulliner  

3 Old Before Their Time 15   
Kath Hill  

12 Weathered Fastening 15   
Kath Hill  

18 The Colour Purple 15   
Ralph Browes  

20 Out with the old, in with the new 15   
Paul Hill  

4 Looking Up 14   
John Royle  
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Entrant Scores  

Stephen Coyne Total: 56    

25 The Angry King 20   

7 At Grandpa's 19   

16 Labyrinth 17   

Keith Mulliner Total: 53    

6 Chloe playing harp 19   

15 Grand stairs at the castle 18   

24 Retro Rob 16   

Peter Robinson Total: 52    

10 Panned Equestrian 18   

1 War Weary 17   

19 Greens Goal 17   

Ray Hill Total: 51    

5 Red Arrows & South Korean Display 18   

23 Black Eagles 8 KAIT-50B Golden Eagles 17   

14 Waitng for the Locks to open 16   

Ralph Browes Total: 49    

9 Welsh Mountain Pony 17   

26 Field of Gold 17   

18 The Colour Purple 15   

Paul Hill Total: 48    

2 A New Day 17   

11 When swords clash 16   

20 Out with the old, in with the new 15   

Kath Hill Total: 47    

21 Looks Easy 17   

3 Old Before Their Time 15   

12 Weathered Fastening 15   

John Royle Total: 46    

13 Factory Chemistry 16   

22 Foulshaw Moss 16   

4 Looking Up 14   

Wallace Baxter Total: 33    

17 Out of Shape 17   

8 In Heaven 16   

  


